Hours of Operation
Monday - Friday
9:00 am - 2:00 pm




COFFEEL 7

Freshly Brewed

Latte (hotoriced)

Double Espresso
Americano

Caramel Macchiato
Cappuccino

Mocha

Cold Brew Iced Coffee

JAVIVA" BLENDED ¥
Coffee

Mocha

Caramel

Chocolate & Caramel Swirl

120z CAL

1.79 o
3.09170
2.25 0
2.25 15
4.09300
3.19 120
3.69 360
2.99 0

3.49 300
3.99 380
3.99 440
4.55 470

ADDITIONS & SUBSTITUTIONS .60

Add Espresso Shot |

P Peets Coffee

160z CAL

1.99 0
3.79 220

2.50 25
4.79 350
3.89 140
4.39 10
3.49 0

3.99 340
4.59 220
4.59 190
5.05510

200z CAL

2.19 5
4.49 240

2.75 25
5.29 420
4.59 160
5.09 430
3.99 0

4.59 130
5.09540
5.09410
5.55 630

Sub Soy, Almond or Half & Half

WE PROUDLY BREW

COFFEE-FREE 7

Hot Cocoa
Steamer

BREWED TEA =
Black, Green, or Herbal
Hot Tea

Chai

Matcha Green Tea Latte
London Fog

Iced Tea

| Add Syrup or Sauce

120z CAL

2.79 420
2.79 420

1.99 o
4.09 200
4.09190
3.79 170
2.25 0

160z CAL

3.39 530
3.39 530

1.99 o
4.49 240
4.49 230
4.39 220
2.55 0

200z CAL

3.99 600
3.99 600

1.99 o
4,99 300
4.99310
4,99 270
2.850



